THE DATASHEET OF
MBR3045CTF-E1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MBR3045C
Document number: DS36957  Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 7
February 2017

© Diodes Incorporated
MBR3045C
Ordering Information
MBR3045C XX XX - XX
PackingPackageProduct Name
Blank : TubeT : TO-220-3 (2)
E1/G1
G1 : GreenTF : TO-220F-3
(Option 1)
E1 : RoHS Compliant
Notes:      4. Not recommended for new design.
5. Recommended MBR(F)3045CT-LJ for new design, MBR(F)3045CT-LJ can replace the ―G1‖ products.
Package  Part Number Marking ID Packing
TO-220-3 (2) MBR3045CT-E1 (Note 4) MBR3045CT-E1 50 Pieces/Tube
 TO-220-3 (2) MBR3045CT-G1 (Note 5) MBR3045CT-G1 50 Pieces/Tube
TO-220F-3 (Option 1) MBR3045CTF-E1 (Note 4) MBR3045CTF-E1 50 Pieces/Tube
TO-220F-3 (Option 1) MBR3045CTF-G1 (Note 5) MBR3045CTF-G1 50 Pieces/Tube
Marking Information
(1) TO-220-3 (2)
(Front View)
Pb